

Ct. Cases No. 612/23
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. Babita
PS. Tilak Nagar

14.01.2025

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company.
Accused with Ld. Counsel Sh. Rahul Mishra.

Accused has paid installment of Rs. 11,000/- in cash
to Sh. Saurabh, Legal Retainer for the complainant company in
terms of settlement dated 05.03.2024 before mediation center.

Put up for further payment on **18.02.2025**.

Copy of this order be given dasti.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
14.01.2025 (sy)